)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 01:13:26 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S*0382 Concurrent Resolution, By Lander and Giese
Similar (H 3447)

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO DESIGNATE WEDNESDAY, MARCH 12, 1997, AS "DISABILITIES DAY", TO
ENDORSE THE "B.A.C.-COFFEE DAY FOR PEOPLE WITH DISABILITIES" PROJECT AND OTHER OUTSTANDING
PROGRAMS OF THE EASTER SEAL SOCIETY OF SOUTH CAROLINA, AND TO RECOGNIZE THE REPRESENTATIVES
OF THE EASTER SEAL SOCIETY BEFORE THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY IN THE HALL OF THE HOUSE OF
REPRESENTATIVES AND THE SENATE ON WEDNESDAY, MARCH 12, 1997.-AMENDED TITLE

02/18/97
02/18/97
02/20/97
02/20/97
02/20/97
02/25/97
02/25/97
03/11/97
03/11/97
03/11/97
03/11/97
03/12/97

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced SJ-3

Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-3

Polled out of committee Invitations SJ-17

Committee report: Favorable Invitations SJ-17

Adopted, sent to House SJ-18

Introduced HJ-3

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-4
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-18
Amended HJ-20

Adopted HJ-20

Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-22

Concurred in amendment SJ-24

Page 1 of 1



