

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S*0382 Concurrent Resolution, By Lander and Giese

Similar (H 3447)

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO DESIGNATE WEDNESDAY, MARCH 12, 1997, AS "DISABILITIES DAY", TO ENDORSE THE "B.A.C.-COFFEE DAY FOR PEOPLE WITH DISABILITIES" PROJECT AND OTHER OUTSTANDING PROGRAMS OF THE EASTER SEAL SOCIETY OF SOUTH CAROLINA, AND TO RECOGNIZE THE REPRESENTATIVES OF THE EASTER SEAL SOCIETY BEFORE THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY IN THE HALL OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND THE SENATE ON WEDNESDAY, MARCH 12, 1997.-AMENDED TITLE

02/18/97	Senate	Introduced SJ-3
02/18/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-3
02/20/97	Senate	Polled out of committee Invitations SJ-17
02/20/97	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Invitations SJ-17
02/20/97	Senate	Adopted, sent to House SJ-18
02/25/97	House	Introduced HJ-3
02/25/97	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-4
03/11/97	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-18
03/11/97	House	Amended HJ-20
03/11/97	House	Adopted HJ-20
03/11/97	House	Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-22
03/12/97	Senate	Concurred in amendment SJ-24